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Wed 13 Jan 2021 SCEG Executive 
Committee 

1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Wed 03 Feb 2021 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Thu 11 Feb 2021 FCDO /SCEG 
Meeting 

1400-1500 Microsoft 
Teams 

Director Director 

Wed 03 Mar 2021 Outside EU 
Opportunities 

1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Tue 23 Mar 2021 ICOCA – How doing 
the right thing can 
be good for your 

business 

1400-1500 
(UK) 

Virtual 
Event 

All ICoCA 

Tue 06 – Thu 08 Apr 
2021 

ISOA EMEA 
Conference 

EMEA 
announcement 

3-10-21  

Virtual 
event 

All ISOA 

https://www.sceguk.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/sites/24/2021/03/EMEA-announcement-3-10-21.pdf
https://www.sceguk.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/sites/24/2021/03/EMEA-announcement-3-10-21.pdf
https://www.sceguk.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/sites/24/2021/03/EMEA-announcement-3-10-21.pdf


Wed 21 Apr 2021 SCEG Executive 
Committee 

1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Wed 05 May 2021 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Wed 26 May 2021 Afghanistan 
Discussion 

1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Fri 11 Jun 2021 GOG Security Escort 
Vessel Discussion 

1030-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Tue 15 Jun 2021 Ballot papers for EC 
Elections distributed 

– – – Director 

Mon 28 Jun 2021 Ballot Closes – – – Director 

Tue 06 Jul 2021 SCEG EC (newly 
elected) 

1000-1100 Microsoft 
Teams 

– Director 



Tue 06 Jul 2021 SCEG Main 1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

– Director 

Wed 21 Jul 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 1 

1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Fri 13 Aug 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 2 

1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Mon 16 Aug 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 3 

1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Wed 18 Aug 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 4 

1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Thu 19 Aug 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 5 

1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Tue 24 Aug 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 6 

1115 – 1245 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 



Thu 26 Aug 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 7 

1000 – 1100 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Wed 01 Sep 2021 Afghanistan Crisis 
Meeting 8 

1030 – 1115 Microsoft 
Teams 

All Director 

Wed 01 Sep 2021 SCEG Executive 
Committee 

1130-1230 Microsoft 
Teams 

EC Director 

Mon 13-Fri 17 Sep 
2021 

London International 
Shipping Week 

0800-1930   London All Director 

Tue 14 Sep 2021 Maritime Security 
Symposium 

1400-1600 Old Library, 
Lloyds of 
London 

All Director 

Tue 28 Sep 2021 SCEG Pavilion 
International 

Security Expo 

0900-1700  London 
Olympia 

All Director 

tel:0800-1930
https://www.sceguk.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/sites/24/2021/09/Marine-Security-Syposium-Info-2021-1.pdf
https://www.sceguk.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/sites/24/2021/09/Marine-Security-Syposium-Info-2021-1.pdf
tel:0900-1700


Tue 28 Sep 2021 SCEG Reception 1715-1945 Close to 
London 
Olympia 

All Director 

Tue 29 Sep 2021 SCEG Pavilion 
International 

Security Expo 

 0900-1600 London 
Olympia 

All Director 

Wed 06 Oct 2021 Afghanistan update 
meeting 

0930-1030  Teams All Director 

Wed 13 Oct 2021 SCEG Executive 
Committee 

1030-1200 Teams EC Director 

Wed 03 Nov 2021 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Teams All Director 

Wed 17 Nov 2021 Reflections on the 
Relationship with the 

EU 

1000-1200 Teams All Director 

tel:0900-1600
tel:0930-1030


Wed 24 Nov 2021 ICoCA Code 
amendment 
discussion 

0800 CET 

1500 CET 

Dial in 
call/Zoom 

ICoCA Members 
and observers 

ICoCA 

Thu 25 Nov 2021 SCEG 
discussion  on 

ICoCA amendments 

1400 Teams ICoCA Members 
and observers 

Chairman 

Wed 01 Dec 2021 SCEG Meeting  & 
lunch at SF Club 

1045-1300 London All Director 

Wed 01 Dec 2021 SCEG 10th 
Anniversary 

1045-1300 London All Director 

 


